Rangliste Vereine

Verein

SV Leupolz

SG Deuchelried
SSV Leutkirch

SV Pfarrich

SGi Wangen

Sabt Bad Wurzach
ZSGi Kisslegg

SV Primisweiler
SV Giessen

SV Gebratshofen
SV Eisenharz

SG Eglofs

SG Achberg
Ehingen

SV Niederwangen
SV Neuravensburg
SG Isny

KKSV Aichstetten

Teilnehmer
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Siegerliste alterster Teilnehmer

Name Vorname
Weck Albert
Morent Josef
Lehnert Hans
Graf Josef
Sproll Josef
Welte Wolfgang
Hannes Erwin
Sohler Alfons
Frasch Karl
Volkwein Konrad

Forstenhausler Jakob
Steinhauser Josef
Bodenmiller Karl
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Briegel Alfred
Karrer Erich
Berkmann Josef
Koppold Rudolf
Gegenbauer Egon
Wagner Ludwig
Wirth Helmut



Sonderpreis Probescheibe

Rang Name
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Uhland

Kling
Achberger
Méosle
Netzer
Wagner
Frasch
Fussinger
Sproll
Strasser
Mduller
Schlachter
Polajner
Johannsmeyer
Kling

Stor

Jocham
Wehrle
Lehnert
Bodenmiuiller
Leonhard
Volkwein
Intras
Rauscher
Forstenhausler
Ehrle

Wetzel
Fischer
Wirth

Briegel
Steinhauser
Feuchtenbeiner
Immler
Welsing
Ummenhofer
Graf
Hannes
Dorner
Weck
Koppold
Karrer
Sohler

Welte
Berkmann
Sennewald
Fassler
Knittel
Fackler

Stall

Mosle

Kraft
Steinbrink
Morent
Steurer
Volkwein
Gegenbauer

Vorname

Josef
Walter
Josef
Helmuth
Hubert
Ludwig
Karl

Karl
Josef
Leonhard
Horst
Franz
Josef
Hermann
Alfred
Gerhard
Erich
Wolfgang
Hans
Karl
Hermann
Chrysostomus
Xaver
Helmut
Jakob
Josef
Reinwalda
Heinz
Helmut
Alfred
Josef
Erich
Alfred
Jirgen
Karl
Josef
Erwin
Rudolf
Albert
Rudolf
Erich
Alfons
Wolfgang
Josef
Hubert
Wolfgang
Hugo
Horst
Reinhold
Inge
Alfons
Peter
Josef
Edgar
Konrad
Egon

Verein

ZSGi Kisslegg
Sabt Bad Wurzach
SV Leupolz

SG Achberg

SV Giessen

SG Deuchelried
Ehingen

SV Pfarrich

SV Primisweiler
ZSGi Kisslegg
SV Leupolz

SV Leupolz

SGi Wangen

SV Primisweiler
SSV Leutkirch
SSV Leutkirch
SG Deuchelried
SSV Leutkirch
SSV Leutkirch
SG Deuchelried
KKSV Aichstetten
SG Deuchelried
SV Niederwangen
SSV Leutkirch
SV Pfarrich

SV Leupolz

SG Deuchelried
Ehingen

Sabt Bad Wurzach
SG Eglofs

SV Leupolz

SSV Leutkirch
SV Eisenharz
SSV Leutkirch
SV Gebratshofen
SV Leupolz

SV Pfarrich

SV Eisenharz
SGi Wangen

SG Deuchelried
SV Leupolz

SV Neuravensburg
SGi Wangen

SG Deuchelried
SV Giessen

SV Pfarrich

SV Leupolz

SV Leupolz

SG Deuchelried
SG Achberg

SV Gebratshofen
Sabt Bad Wurzach
SG Eglofs

SG Isny

SG Deuchelried
SSV Leutkirch

Teiler Differenz zu 222,2

221,5
221,1
220,2
219,7
2194
225,0
219,2
218,8
218,0
216,6
228,3
2284
212,5
212,3
233,3
233,9
237,0
206,0
204,0
202,7
201,3
197,8
197,2
196,1
249,3
251
192,8
192,1
252,4
191,2
189,9
187,8
186,2
259,6
181,4
178,3
267,6
176,7
170,1
2747
168,8
167.,4
277,2
284,9
286,0
151,8
143,9
301,8
139,5
309,7
130,2
315,0
343,0
343,7
96,4
514,2

0,7
1,1
2,0
2,5
2,8
2,8
3,0
3,4
4,2
5,6
6,1
6,2
9,7
9,9
111
11,7
14,8
16,2
18,2
19,5
20,9
24,4
25,0
26,1
271
28,8
29,4
30,1
30,2
31,0
32,3
34,4
36,0
37,4
40,8
43,9
45,4
45,5
52,1
52,5
53,4
54,8
55,0
62,7
63,8
70,4
78,3
79,6
82,7
87,5
92,0
92,8
120,8
121,5
125,8
292,0



Rang
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Siegerliste Senioren 1 Sachpreis

Klasseneinteilung Senioren
01.01.42 bis 31.12.51
31.12.41 und élter

Senioren 1
Senioren 2
Eingabe falsch

Name

Achberger
Ehrle
Immler
Miller
Strasser
Mosle
Steinbrink
Steurer
Kling
Kraft
Mosle
Wehrle
Knittel
Stall

Johannsmeyer

Stor

Vorname

Josef
Josef
Alfred
Horst
Leonhard
Helmuth
Peter
Edgar
Alfred
Alfons
Inge
Wolfgang
Hugo
Reinhold
Hermann
Gerhard

31.12.1941und alter
01.01.1951zu jung

Senioren 1
Senioren 1
Senioren 1
Senioren 1
Senioren 1
Senioren 1
Senioren 1
Senioren 1
Senioren 1
Senioren 1
Senioren 1
Senioren 1
Senioren 1
Senioren 1
Senioren 1
Senioren 1

Senioren 1/2 Verein

SV Leupolz

SV Leupolz

SV Eisenharz
SV Leupolz

ZSGi Kisslegg
SG Achberg
Sabt Bad Wurzach
SG Isny

SSV Leutkirch
SV Gebratshofen
SG Achberg
SSV Leutkirch
SV Leupolz

SG Deuchelried
SV Primisweiler
SSV Leutkirch

Teiler

13,1
53,6
54,4
70,9
74,2
75,4
91,1
102,8
114,0
127,7
131,9
140,5
141,9
145,7
258,5
293,1



Ifd. Nr.:
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Siegerliste Senioren 2 Sachpreis

Klasseneinteilung Senioren

Senioren 1
Senioren 2

Eingabe falsch

Name

Uhland
Fassler
Lehnert
Volkwein
Steinhauser

Feuchtenbeiner

Fissinger
Leonhard
Schlachter
Berkmann
Hannes
Ummenhofer
Sennewald
Kling
Jocham
Frasch

Forstenhausler

Fackler
Sproll
Welte
Briegel
Fischer
Rauscher
Karrer
Polajner
Volkwein
Wagner
Wirth
Bodenmdiiller
Weck
Welsing
Intras
Koppold
Gegenbauer
Dorner
Morent
Sohler
Wetzel
Netzer
Graf

01.01.42 bis 31.12.51

31.12.41 und alter 31.12.1941und alter

01.01.1951zu jung
Vorname Senioren 1/2 Verein
Josef Senioren 2 ZSGi Kisslegg
Wolfgang Senioren 2 SV Pfarrich
Hans Senioren 2SSV Leutkirch
Chrysostomus Senioren 2 SG Deuchelried
Josef Senioren 2 SV Leupolz
Erich Senioren 2  SSV Leutkirch
Karl Senioren 2 SV Pfarrich
Hermann Senioren 2  KKSV Aichstetten
Franz Senioren 2 SV Leupolz
Josef Senioren 2 SG Deuchelried
Erwin Senioren 2 SV Pfarrich
Karl Senioren 2 SV Gebratshofen
Hubert Senioren 2 SV Giessen
Walter Senioren 2 Sabt Bad Wurzach
Erich Senioren 2 SG Deuchelried
Karl Senioren 2 Ehingen
Jakob Senioren 2 SV Pfarrich
Horst Senioren 2 SV Leupolz
Josef Senioren 2 SV Primisweiler
Wolfgang Senioren 2 SGi Wangen
Alfred Senioren 2 SG Eglofs
Heinz Senioren 2 Ehingen
Helmut Senioren 2  SSV Leutkirch
Erich Senioren 2 SV Leupolz
Josef Senioren 2 SGi Wangen
Konrad Senioren 2 SG Deuchelried
Ludwig Senioren 2 SG Deuchelried
Helmut Senioren 2  Sabt Bad Wurzach
Karl Senioren 2 SG Deuchelried
Albert Senioren 2 SGi Wangen
Jirgen Senioren 2SSV Leutkirch
Xaver Senioren 2 SV Niederwangen
Rudolf Senioren 2 SG Deuchelried
Egon Senioren 2SSV Leutkirch
Rudolf Senioren 2 SV Eisenharz
Josef Senioren 2 SG Eglofs
Alfons Senioren 2 SV Neuravensburg
Reinwalda Senioren 2 SG Deuchelried
Hubert Senioren 2 SV Giessen
Josef Senioren 2 SV Leupolz

Teiler

14,2
14,7
15,1
17,2
17,5
18,6
18,6
21,2
32,0
40,1
54,8
56,0
66,5
67,2
70,7
71,5
75,3
77,5
78,6
86,0
88,5
91,7
94,3
104,6
109,5
111,0
1171
117,7
125,3
128,7
129,0
141,3
150,3
151,2
162,2
184,3
214,6
240,1
254,5
2989



Rang
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Siegerliste Wanderpreis Pokal

Name
Mduller
Briegel
Volkwein
Schlachter
Fackler
Wagner
Frasch

Forstenhausler

Polajner
Karrer
Achberger
Sproll
Volkwein
Rauscher
Wirth
Strasser
Sohler
Hannes
Steinhauser
Uhland
Steurer
Berkmann
Sennewald

Bodenmiiller

Welsing
Kling
Koppold

Ummenhofer

Jocham

Feuchtenbeiner

Knittel
Fischer
Fassler
Wetzel
Leonhard
Immler
Ehrle
Kling
Dorner
Fissinger
Kraft
Mosle
Weck
Stoll
Welte
Lehnert
Steinbrink
Wehrle
Mosle

Johannsmeyer

Netzer

Gegenbauer

Stor
Intras
Graf
Morent

Senioren 1 und 2

Vorname Senioren 1/2 Verein

Horst Senioren 1 SV Leupolz
Alfred Senioren 2 SG Eglofs
Chrysostomus Senioren 2 SG Deuchelried
Franz Senioren 2 SV Leupolz
Horst Senioren 2 SV Leupolz
Ludwig Senioren 2 SG Deuchelried
Karl Senioren 2 Ehingen

Jakob Senioren 2 SV Pfarrich
Josef Senioren 2 SGi Wangen
Erich Senioren 2 SV Leupolz
Josef Senioren 1 SV Leupolz
Josef Senioren 2 SV Primisweiler
Konrad Senioren 2  SG Deuchelried
Helmut Senioren 2SSV Leutkirch
Helmut Senioren 2  Sabt Bad Wurzach
Leonhard Senioren 1 ZSGi Kisslegg
Alfons Senioren 2 SV Neuravensburg
Erwin Senioren 2 SV Pfarrich
Josef Senioren 2 SV Leupolz
Josef Senioren 2 ZSGi Kisslegg
Edgar Senioren1  SGlsny

Josef Senioren 2  SG Deuchelried
Hubert Senioren 2 SV Giessen

Karl Senioren 2  SG Deuchelried
Jirgen Senioren 2SSV Leutkirch
Alfred Senioren 1SSV Leutkirch
Rudolf Senioren 2  SG Deuchelried
Karl Senioren 2 SV Gebratshofen
Erich Senioren 2 SG Deuchelried
Erich Senioren 2SSV Leutkirch
Hugo Senioren 1 SV Leupolz
Heinz Senioren 2 Ehingen
Wolfgang Senioren 2 SV Pféarrich
Reinwalda Senioren 2  SG Deuchelried
Hermann Senioren 2  KKSV Aichstetten
Alfred Senioren 1 SV Eisenharz
Josef Senioren 1 SV Leupolz
Walter Senioren 2  Sabt Bad Wurzach
Rudolf Senioren 2 SV Eisenharz
Karl Senioren 2 SV Pfarrich
Alfons Senioren 1 SV Gebratshofen
Inge Senioren 1 SG Achberg
Albert Senioren 2 SGi Wangen
Reinhold Senioren 1 SG Deuchelried
Wolfgang Senioren 2 SGi Wangen
Hans Senioren 2  SSV Leutkirch
Peter Senioren 1 Sabt Bad Wurzach
Wolfgang Senioren 1 SSV Leutkirch
Helmuth Senioren 1 SG Achberg
Hermann Senioren 1 SV Primisweiler
Hubert Senioren 2 SV Giessen
Egon Senioren 2 SSV Leutkirch
Gerhard Senioren 1  SSV Leutkirch
Xaver Senioren 2 SV Niederwangen
Josef Senioren 2 SV Leupolz
Josef Senioren 2 SG Eglofs

Teiler
4.6
8,7
17,5
17,6

27,9
28,1
29,9
31,3
38,1
39,1
52,1
52,8
55,7
58,1
58,3
64,8
64,8
66,2
68,1
69,2
71,9
76,4
77,6
87,2
88,5
95,6
95,8
96,8
96,9
101,7
103,5
106,9
109,0
109,3
113,0
114,7
115,8
118,2
130,8
136,8
144,0
146,3
149,6
153,2
156,6
158,5
163,5
164,8
170,2
173,7
192,3
224,3
225,0
232,4
261,0
297,6



	Mannschaften
	Ältester
	Probescheibe
	Senioren 1 Sach
	Senioren 2 Sach
	Wanderpreis 1 und 2

